RVFS SS Series
CE Marked Stainless Steel
Constructed Vessel
The RVFS Series filter vessels are designed to be used for diesel fuel dispensing, fuel transfer, and large
engine applications. Their prime function is to remove water and dirt to reduce contamination levels,
prolong engine life and keep engine applications running.
The RVFS SS CE Marked models have been
introduced to work in modern European fuel

51” RVFS2
65” RVFS3
Ordering Information Continued...
Step 4: Select the vessel part number
Box 1 Box 2 Box 3 Box 4
Construction
SS - Stainless
         Steel
4Type of Vessel
RFVS
1
Size
1 - 39 Inch
2 - 51 Inch
3 - 65 Inch
2
Options
MO - Minimal
SO - Select
3
RVFS 1 MO SS
Step 5: Order Elements separately
 * Multiple cartridges required
Note:  All vessels come equipped with Viton®
o-rings. Compatible with biodiesel mixtures.
HOCP Coalescer Cartridge - Requires Matching HSP filter or optional HSS,
HST cleanable separator filters
Vessel Series 1 micron 5 micron 10 micron 25 micron
RVFS-1 HOCP-15801 HOCP-15805 HOCP-15810 HOCP-15825
RVFS-2 HOCP-30801 HOCP-30805 HOCP-30810 HOCP-30825
RVFS-3 HOCP-44801 HOCP-44805 HOCP-44810 HOCP-44825
HSP Separator Cartridge - Pleated Paper
RVFS-1 HSP-15401 HSP-15405 HSP-15410 HSP-15425
RVFS-2 HSP-30401 HSP-30405 HSP-30410 HSP-30425
RVFS-3 HSP-44401 HSP-44405 HSP-44410 HSP-44425